





























































	88(1).pdf


 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   PageSizes
        
     动作：   使所有页面大小相同
     缩放：    宽和高不同比例缩放
     旋转：                逆时针方向
     尺寸： 16.772 x 11.457 inches / 426.0 x 291.0 mm
      

        
     0
            
       D:20230709091953
       824.8819
       Blank
       1207.5591
          

     Wide
     1
     1
     341
     248
    
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     None
     Separate
            
                
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     31
     30
     31
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



